
Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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PARCIAL ATLETA A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL ATLETA A2 - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL ATLETA B - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL ATLETA B2 - (75-100KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

DUPLA FEMININO

TEMPO TOTAL:

1

222
IRLAINE RODRIGUES/ANA ANJOS

IRLAINE RODRIGUES/ANA ANJOS

02:17:23

02:11:40
02:53:44
03:53:07

11:15:52
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

DUPLA FEMININO

TEMPO TOTAL:

2

223
FERNANDA SILVA/ANA SANTOS

FERNANDA SILVA/ANA SANTOS

02:33:46

02:57:55
02:49:57
03:09:19

11:30:56


